

"
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA No.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4147 OF 2003

V.C., BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHRIKANT

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of court's order dated 09.05.2003)

Date: 01/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.5 is dismissed.

The respondent/applicant may apply for early hearing.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master